Mounting Methods Dimensions
Eye-QLB EYS414FR354
Page 1 of 3 14 Cell Louver, 90% Downlight, 10% Uplight
48" Length 3 Lamp T5/T8, 96" Length 3 Lamp T5/T8 in Tandem
8-15/16" (227mm)
5-3/16"
(132mm)
Features

Page 2 of 3 14  Cell Louver, 90% Downlight, 10% Uplight
48" Length 3 Lamp T5/T8,  96" Length 3 Lamp T5/T8 in Tandem
Ordering Information
Explanation of Catalog Number. Example: EYS414FR332UNVH3
EY
Options:
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no., ie: (GLR)
Eye-Q LB:
Suspended/
Surface
Fluorescent
Luminaire
S
S=Solid
Sides
Fixture
Length:
4=48"
8=96"
R
R= 10% Uplight
Reflector
Voltage:
120, 277 or
UNV=120-277
14= 14 Cell
Louver
1 Row
42= 42 Cell
Louver
3 Rows
F
Finish:
F= Flat
White
Lamp Type:
(By Others)
32=T8
28=T5
54=T5
(Nominal 48")
3
Lamp
Quantity:
3=3 Lamp
3 Lamps in
Tandem for
96" Units Ballast Type:
<20THD <10THD
1-2 & 1-1 Lamp Elec. T8 (4') SO * HI *
3-2 Lamp Elec. T8 (8') SO * HI *
1-3 or 2-3 Lamp Elec. T8 O3 * H3 *
1-2 & 1-1 Lamp 28W Elec. T5 (4') – PI †
3-2 Lamp 28W Elec. T5 (8') – PI †
1-3 or 2-3 Lamp 54W Elec. T5 – †PU ††
1-2 & 1-1 Lamp 28W or 54W Elec. T5 (4') – †PG ††
3-2 Lamp 28W or 54W Elec. T5 (8') – †PG ††
LOL T8 Dimming PS * –
Other dimming options. Consult factory.
†*Instant Start Standard
††Instant Start (120V or 277V only)
††Program Rapid Start (UNV only)
NOTE:
For T8 UNV, you must use HI, H3 Ballast Code.
Options/Accessories
Stem and Canopy Sets: Suspends fixture 6", 12", 18" or 24" from surface.
Catalog Number: ASC6 CSP (6"), ASC12 CSP (12"), ASC18 CSP (18"), ASC
24 CSP (24").
Fusing: Internal fast blow fusing:  Suffix: A.
Internal slow blow fusing: Suffix: C.